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-H {913
H 2161t{ 306H 310H 827H 207
H 1910

-- H 1919H 105
H 1920
rr 1921tl t922
H 1923
n 1924
n 1925
H L926
H L927
H L928

- H L929&:/ T930L rgro
'H 1911
.H 43
H 25148
H 25149
H 251410
H 1931
H 1932H49
H 1933

1 rr 1934n 826x 829H E26H53H52.H 234H8['2'H 54

Deck
Rel.nforclng bare
Safety Gurrd
Runnerg
Antl-rrep cups
Bladeg 16tt //Belt 5I/+30 /BClt LL2 BB}D /
Idler hrlley 5tt
Idler Rrlley 7-L/2'l

Bol-t 5/8 x 4
Spacer 5/8 ID
Nut Weldnent

AdJuattng Scren Sleeve
AdJusttng Screr Llz x 2
Traeh Guerd and Decal
Trash Gu^erd Supporte
llounting Plate -v-\Spec. Shoulder BoLEeY-

spec. thahera * fl f 430
Pul1ey and tapered hub
Pulley and tapered hub
hrlley and tapered hub
Stde Sptndle Aeeenbly-Rlght
Side Sptndle Aeeenbly-Lef t
Center Splndle Aeeenbly

Houelng ,
Houeing
Houelng rlng 5000-156
Shaft
Shrft
Sheft Rlng - 5100-66
Beerlnge - 203 XD
Greese SeaL 63 x 105
Woodruff Key - LlZ x LIS
Drlve Collar
Speclel rasher LIZAlcnlte grease ftttlng
f,ut (N.F.) L/2-2O

I
6

$ 72. 11
.57

6.00
5. 70

.60
2.40
3.28*> 6.35
5.2g
8.00

,48
.45
.65

1.95
"208.04
.56

9.30
1.16

.08
9.33
5.63

10. 98
24.36
27.72
24.36
10. 55
14.60

.15
3.40
3.40

.08
2.50
L.20

.08
1.05

.04

.18

.07

Deck
Deck - rlght rtdc
Deck
Btedea

Stde pulleye
Drlve I SP

Idlcr hrlley
Idler Rr11ey
Idlcr PuLley

Tresh Guerd

l{ountlng Plrto
llornting Phto
P.T.O.
Slde eplndlcr
Ccnter tplndlc
Deck
Deck
Deck
Gcnter & rtght rpl.ndhLeft splndtcAll eplndlcr
Center tptodla
Slde cplndlcr
At 1 tplndlctAll aplndlcr
A11 eptodlet
A11 aplndlcrAll aplndLet
A1t cplndlcr
All rplodlcr
A11 aplndlcr
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LIST
PRICE IOCATION

r1714r4r 674x 931f 3L2n6E7r 2328862
69tr 1935I 1936r 1135

E 1937
r^ [134- -'!.r37

r [136r !,93!tr&2r 312

llheel-Fork AeaembLy
tlheel Fork
tltreel E x 2.75
A,x1e Bolt
Loek nut (N.F.) 5lg
Spacer Ll2"
Sprcer 1tt
Sefety PLn
Alenlte Greese Ftttlng

P.T.O. Aaaenbl.y
Cl.utch dog
Hourlng
Houring Rlng (5000-206)
Sh.ft
Sbeft Rlng (5100-98)
Berrlng 205KD
Greeee Sette (53-303)
Ifoodnrff by ilrcAlcnlte Grelse Fltting
Iock llut (N.F.) 5/S

2
2
2
2
2
t
2
2
2

L
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
L
1
1

$17.31
5.90
7 .03

.93

.28

.50

.60

.L7

.18

20.00
10.15
L3.76

"335.70
.L0

3.37
L.33

.0E

.18

.28

Wheel-fork
Wheel-fork
I{heel-fork
Iltreel-f ork
tltreel-fork
l{hee1-fork
I{heel.-fork
l{heel-fork

P.T . O.
P.T.O.
P.T.O.
P.T.O.
F.T"O.
P.T "O.P.T.O.
P.T.O.
P.T. O.
P.T"O.

aesenbly
assembly
eesembly
aseembly
aseenbly
assembly
assembly I

aeeembly

qi

L
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